27-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Interdisciplinary Studies
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MAIDS201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Music (Vocal/Instrumental)
Course Part : Master of Arts - IDS (With Credit)-[Music (Vocal/Instrumental)]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : October 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MA20301 Methodology of Research 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20302 Shatriy Sangeetache Kriyatmak Siddhant 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20303 Sangeetache Kriyatmak Shastra ani Sangeetik Rachana-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20304 Concert-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20305 Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA20306 Essay Writing-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20307 Essay Writing-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA21308 Essay Writing - I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20401 History of Indian Music of Modern Period 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20402 Shastriya Sangeetache Kriyatmak Siddhant 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20403 Sangeetache Kriyatmak Shastra ani Sangeetik Rachana-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20404 Concert-II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20405 Dissertation 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA20406 Tutorial-II 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA20407 Essay Writing-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
27-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Music (Vocal/Instrumental) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023

UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
27-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Music (Vocal/Instrumental) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts, SUSPAF
Seat No: 038306 PRN: 202101099005672 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSPAF
1 Name: RAIKAR KIRAN KESHAV
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA20301 TH 32 46 8 17 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X
MA20302 TH 32 46 8 15 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C
MA20303 PR 32 62 8 18 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X
MA20304 PR 32 66 8 18 100 -- 84 O 10 40 P E,X
MA20305 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X
MA20307 TH 32 45 8 16 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C
MA21308 TH 32 63 8 13 100 -- 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 222.00   |  SGPA: 8.88   |  Status: Pass
MA20401 TH 32 50 8 14 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,C
MA20402 TH 32 50 8 18 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MA20403 PR 32 62 8 17 100 -- 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X